Ultra High Pressure Valves,
Fittings and Tubing
100,000 and 150,000 psi service
High Pressure Equipment Company has developed a line of Ultra High Pressure products to assure safe and
easy plumbing for 100,000 psi and 150,000 psi. These needle valves, fittings, check valves, tubing and nipples are
engineered to the highest standards of repeatable quality. The reliable performance of these products has made
HiP one of the world’s leading suppliers of elevated pressure components.
Ultra High Pressure components use a coned-and-threaded connection which accommodates the extreme

150,000
XF6
XF6
XF6
XF6
Manual Shutoff Valves
B
A
H
F
G
E
Pressure
Rating
Catalog No. psi Connections A-B-C-D E F G H Thickness
100-22XF4 100,000 1/4" O.D. TUBE XF4 13/4" 13/4" 11/4" 11/4" 1"
150-22XF6 150,000 3/8" O.D. TUBE XF6 2 5/8" 2 5/8" 13/4" 13/4" 11/2"
Pressure
Rating
Catalog No. psi Connections A-B-C-D E F G H Thickness
100-23XF4 100,000 1/4" O.D. TUBE XF4 2 1/2" 13/4" 11/4" 11/4" 1"
150-23XF6 150,000 3/8" O.D. TUBE XF6 31/2" 2 5/8" 13/4" 13/4" 11/2"
Pressure
Rating
Catalog No. psi Connections A-B-C-D E F G H Thickness
100-24XF4 100,000 1/4" O.D. TUBE XF4 2 1/2" 2 1/2" 11/4" 11/4" 1"
150-24XF6 150,000 3/8" O.D. TUBE XF6 31/2" 31/2" 13/4" 13/4" 11/2"
Ultra High Pressure Elbows
Ultra High Pressure Check Valves
Fittings/Check Valves

H
F
G
E
C
D
B
A
H
F
G
E
C
High Pressure Equipment
Catalog No. psi Connections Length Hex
100-41XF4 100,000 1/4" ULTRA PRESSURE 39/16" 11/2"
150-41XF6 150,000 3/8" ULTRA PRESSURE 41/2" 11/2"
5.5
High Pressure Equipment Company
P.O. Box 8248 • 1222 Linden Ave. • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  E-Mail: sales@highpressure.com
Working
Pressure Type of Catalog
Tubing Size psi Connection Used Material Order Number
1/4" O.D. x 1/16" I.D. 100,000 1/4" ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE (XF4)
316 SS 100-9X4-316
304 SS 100-9X4-304
3/8" O.D. x 1/16" I.D. 150,000 3/8" ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE (XF6) 304 SS 150-9X63/8"
1/4"
Nipples
Nipples in lengths other than those shown are supplied